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Last Name First Name Affiliate Region Email Telephone Organization City

McWilliams Jessica MACSS N/A gcsupt@midrivers.com 557-6115 Garfield County Jordan

Long Rhonda MACSS N/A suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us 535-3136 Fergus County Lewistown

Sessions Cathy MACSS N/A tetoncosupt@3rivers.net 466-2907 Teton County Choteau

Eggensberger Jack MACSS N/A jeggensperger@flathead.mt.gov 758-5720 Flathead County Kalispell

Lloyd Molly MACSS N/A mlloyd@prco.mt.gov 436-2488 Powder River County Broadus

Covington Tamra MCASE III covingtont@billingsschools.org 281-5103 Billings Schools Billings

Russell Cheryl MCASE I crussell@milescity.k12.mt.us 406-234-3840 Miles City Schools Miles City

Von Bergen Lisa MCASE II lisa_von_bergen@gfps.k12.mt.us 268-6025 Great Falls Schools Great Falls

Halberg Michelle MCASE IV mhalberg.directorslp@gmail.com 388-6508 Gallatin-Madison Special Education CooperativeBelgrade

Means Dave MCASE V meansd@whitefishschools.org 862-8655 Whitefish Schools Whitefish

Duncan Rick MASS 4R rduncan@pchs.dl.k12.mt.us 846-2757 ext 26 Powell County High School Deer Lodge

Davis-Schmidt Heather MASS NW davisschmidth@whitefishschools.org 862-8640 Whitefish School District Whitefish

Dunk Loren MASS NC ldunk@power.k12.mt.us 463-2251 Power Schools Power

Perry Mike MASS W mperry@hotsprings.k12.mt.us 741-2962 Hot Springs Schools Hot Springs

Rasmussen Renee MASS NE rrasmussen@nemont.net 769-2321 Bainville Schools Bainville

Schrock Daniel MASS SE dschrock@ekalaka.k12.mt.us 775-8626 Ekalaka Schools Ekalaka

Hawkins Bart MASS HL bhawkins@nsschools.org 355-4481 North Star Schools Rudyard

Chauvet Scott MASS 4R schauvet@mhstigers.org 284-6460 Manhattan Schools Manhattan

Sealey Chad MASS C chadsealey@roundup.k12.mt.us 323-1507 Roundup Schools Roundup

Novasio Tobin MASS SC novasiot@lockwoodschool.org 252-6022 opt. 4 Lockwood Schools Lockwood

Whitehead Bruce MAEMSP W brucemwhitehead@gmail.com 721-2000 Montana School Administrator-RetiredMissoula

Andres Shelley MAEMSP W sandres@desmetschool.org 549-4994 DeSmet Elementary Missoula

Skinner Jon MAEMSP NE jskinner@sidney.k12.mt.us 433-2530 West Side Elementary Sidney

Konen Jon MAEMSP NC jon_konen@gfps.k12.mt.us 268-6803 Lincoln Elementary Great Falls

McKittrick Carole MAEMSP NC carole_mckittrick@gfps.k12.mt.us 268-7305 Mountain View School Great Falls

Allen Erica MAEMSP NC erica.allen@shelby.k12.mt.us 424-8910 Shelby Elementary Shelby

Wagner Kristin MAEMSP E wagnerka@bilingsschools.org 281-6214 Miles Ave. Elementary Billings

Meier Pam MAEMSP E meierp@billingsschools.org 281-6201 Arrowhead Elementary Billings

Johnson Susan MAEMSP SW johnsonsm@butte.k12.mt.us 533-2850 Hillcrest School Butte

Fanning Steve MAEMSP SW sfanning@threeforks.k12.mt.us 285-6830 ext. 126 Three Forks Elementary Three Forks

Furthmyre Paul MASSP II paul_furthmyre@gfps.k12.mt.us 268-6503 East Middle School Great Falls

Graves Joel MASSP I jgraves@teameureka.net 297-5700 Lincoln County High School Eureka

Kimzey Dan MASSP I kimzeyd@hsd3.org 375-6060 ext.6063 Hamilton High School Hamilton

Haynes Jake MASSP I haynesj@ftsd.org 626-2670 Frenchtown High School Frenchtown

Culbertson Paul MASSP II paul_culbertson@gfps.k12.mt.us 268-6505 Great Falls Schools Great Falls

Larson Ken MASSP II ken.larson@conradschools.org 278-3285 Conrad High School Conrad

Hamilton Peter MASSP II cbhsph@cutbankschools.net 873-5629 Cut Bank High School Cut Bank

Heavrin Sheri MASSP III sheavrin@townsend.k12.mt.us 441-3472 Broadwater High School Townsend

Weight Shelly MASSP V sweight@forsyth.k12.mt.us 346-2796 ext 5141 Forsyth Middle & High School Forsyth

Poepping KJ MASSP VI kj-poepping@shepherd.k12.mt.us 373-5300 Shepherd High School Shepherd

Lark Todd META SC tlark@swmss.coop 628-8623 SW MT School Services Bozeman

Lawrence Rich META NW lawrencer@sd5.k12.mt.us 751-3407 Kalispell Schools Kalispell

Wehe Glenn META NW gwehe@evergreensd50.com 406-751-1111 ext. 19 Evergreen Schools Kalispell

Somers Brad META 4R brad.somers@bsd7.org 522-6033 Bozeman Schools Bozeman

Littman Hatton META W hlittman@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400 Missoula County Public SchoolsMissoula

Bold indicates the Affiliate Steering Committee Member who will serve as coordinator of the Affiliate Caucus


